2019 GRANT AWARD RECIPIENTS & THEIR PROJECTS

Sierra Hope

San Andreas Fire Protection District
Calaveras County Chamber of Commerce
Disability Resource Agency-Independent Living
Gardens to Grow Inc

Murphys Senior Center

Calaveras Senior Provider's Network
West Point Community Covenant Church
Blue Mt Coalition -Youth & Families
Central Calaveras Fire Fighter Assoc.
Common Ground Senior Services

Office of Dr. Motiu DDS & Staff
CalaverasGROWN

Volunteer Center of Calaveras

$12,500.00
$16,750.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,600.00
$6,000.00
$6,544.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00

Emergency Housing Assist-Homelessness
Update medical equipment

On the Right Track Training for youth
Low-Income Home Mod & Med Equip
Garden-Based Nutrition Education Program
Stay Vertical Calaveras

Caregiver's Conference "I Matter"

Free lunch program - nutritious meals
Lunch & Activities for Seniors

Purchase Automatic CPR device & 2 AEDs
Silver Streak Transport-non-emergency
Dental treatment for Veterans

Educate healthy eating habits

Ramp, Porch & Outside Stage



